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W ome n /  X S /  Sr  B
Se ss ion: 2B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

C ia ra  Escoffe ry1256
Revolutions

8.750 9.000 9.0009.300 36.050
9 1T 2T 4 1 

1 

M eaghan Canavan1253
Revolutions

9.000 8.950 9.3258.675 35.950
5T 3T 7 1 2 

2 

V ivienne  Neza j1276
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.500 9.000 8.5509.500 35.550
12T 1T 1 10 3T

3T

Veronica  M ennona1233
Exce l

8.800 8.500 8.9509.300 35.550
8 8 2T 5 3T

3T

M aya  Davino1254
Revolutions

9.050 8.400 9.1508.950 35.550
4 9 6 3 3T

3T

Ke ira  Dolan1255
Revolutions

9.400 8.300 8.5009.175 35.375
1 10 4 11 6 

6 

Ka ther ine  O 'Ne il1277
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.450 8.900 8.9009.000 35.250
14 5 5 6 7 

7 

M organ Cam pbe ll1292
Twist 'N F lip

8.850 8.800 9.2258.350 35.225
7 6 13 2 8 

8 

Jade  North1246
M.T.G

9.000 8.600 8.7008.650 34.950
5T 7 8 8 9 

9 

Ca itlin T ully1296
Twist 'N F lip

9.150 8.950 8.1758.575 34.850
2T 3T 9 14 10 

10 

Ke ira  Jacobson1293
Twist 'N F lip

9.150 8.200 8.7508.375 34.475
2T 11 12 7 11 

11 

Jane  M ckillop1274
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.550 8.150 8.6508.300 33.650
10T 12 14 9 12 

12 

Ella  M cdona ld1288
Twist 'N F lip Rotter

8.550 7.700 8.4008.500 33.150
10T 13 10T 13 13 

13 

Juliana  Ba rone-Lopez1283
Twist 'N F lip Rotter

8.500 7.000 8.4758.500 32.475
12T 14 10T 12 14 

14 
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